1. Record Nr.

Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

UNINA9910957119503321
Child and adolescent mental health policies and plans

Geneva, : Dept. of Mental Health and Substance Abuse, World Health
Organization, c2005

9786610097227

9781280097225

1280097221

9781417577262

1417577266

9789240680197

9240680195

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (85 p.)

unkMichelle

362.2083

Mental health

Teenagers - Medical care - Law and legislation

Child mental health services

Mental health planning

Mental health policy

Mental Health Services - organization & administration
Health Planning

Adolescent

Health Policy

Child

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

Preliminaries; Acknowledgements; Table of Contents; Preface; Executive
summary; Aims and target audience; 1. |. Context of child and
adolescent mental health; 2. Developing a child and adolescent mental
health policy; 3. Developing a child and adolescent mental health plan;

4. Implementation of child and adolescent mental health policies and
plans; Barriers and solutions; Glossary; References



Sommario/riassunto The module outlines the steps to be followed in the development and
implementation of a child and adolescent mental health policy and
plan. Its goal is to assist countries to promote the healthy development
of children and adolescents.



