

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910957119503321
Titolo	Child and adolescent mental health policies and plans
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Geneva, : Dept. of Mental Health and Substance Abuse, World Health Organization, c2005
ISBN	9786610097227 9781280097225 1280097221 9781417577262 1417577266 9789240680197 9240680195
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (85 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	unkMichelle
Disciplina	362.2083
Soggetti	Mental health Teenagers - Medical care - Law and legislation Child mental health services Mental health planning Mental health policy Mental Health Services - organization & administration Health Planning Adolescent Health Policy Child
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di contenuto	Preliminaries; Acknowledgements; Table of Contents; Preface; Executive summary; Aims and target audience; 1. I. Context of child and adolescent mental health; 2. Developing a child and adolescent mental health policy; 3. Developing a child and adolescent mental health plan; 4. Implementation of child and adolescent mental health policies and plans; Barriers and solutions; Glossary; References

Sommario/riassunto

The module outlines the steps to be followed in the development and implementation of a child and adolescent mental health policy and plan. Its goal is to assist countries to promote the healthy development of children and adolescents.
